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Ballots Cast

Turn Out Percentage
Outstanding Absentee Ballots
Provisional Ballots

Wards 1 &4
President Republican
Rubio
Carson
Paul
Huckabee
Gilmore
Christie
Trump
Santorum
Fiorina
Kasich
Bush
Cruz
ub
Write Ins

President Democrat
Clinton

O'Malley

Sanders

ub

Write Ins

Justice of Supreme Court
Kloppenburg

Bradley

Write-Ins

Court of Appeals Judge
Blanchard
Write Ins

Sauk Co. Circuit Crt. Branch 1
Screnock
Write-Ins

Presidential Preference & Spring Election

2608
1731
66%
10

Votes
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88

o

87

136

225

302

500
301

582

583
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Wards2 & 3
President Republican
Rubio
Carson
Paul
Huckabee
Gilmore
Christie
Trump
Santorum
Fiorina
Kasich
Bush
Cruz
uD
Write Ins

President Democrat
Clinton

O'Malley

Sanders

ubD

Write Ins

Justice of Supreme Court
Kloppenburg

Bradley

Write-Ins

Court of Appeals Judge
Blanchard
Write Ins

Sauk Co. Circuit Crt. Branch 1
Screnock
Write-Ins

Votes
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139

91

125

195

297

446
344

556

551



Wards 1 &4
Sauk Co. Circuit Court Branch 2
Calkins
Klicko
Write-Ins

County Supervior
Wenzel
Write-in

Village Trustee
Bender
Strathman
Meixelsperger
Write-in

School Bd T of Pds and Sumpter
Talmage
Write In

School Bd V Pds and Sauk
Jesberger
Write In

Votes

332
406

622

544
362
426

562

616

Wards 2 & 3
Sauk Co. Circuit Court Branch 2
Calkins
Klicko
Write-Ins

County Supervior
Hambrecht
Write-in

Village Trustee
Bender
Strathman
Meixelsperger
Write-in

School Bd T of Pds and Sumpter
Talmage
Write In

School Bd V Pds and Sauk
Jesberger
Write IN

Votes

319
387

564

479
379
417

529

573
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